Kiosk och entré HK-matcher

29/9
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10/11

17/11

1/12
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22/12
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Susanne Adam - Jeanette Gustavsson
Sandra Jonsson — Serifa Dzanic
Tobias Rydgren - Carolina Doverfors
Jeanette Gustavsson - Sofia Wigren
Sandra Jonsson - Martina Ek
Susanne Adam - Tobias Rydberg
Sofia Wigren- Serifa Dzanic

Carolina Doverfors — Martina Ek
Jeanette Gustavsson — Carolina Doverfors
Sandra Jonsson - Martina Ek

Tobias Rydgren- Serifa Dzanic

Susanne Adam - Sofia Wigren



